
 

Travel Team Practice 

CAPS fieldhouse in Valley View located at: 
6060 W CANAL Rd, VALLEY VIEW, OH 44125 

 

• Thursday, November 5, 2020   5:00 to 7:00 PM  Inside Lacrosse Practice 
 

 

• Thursday, November 12, 2020   5:00 to 7:00 PM  High School (9-12 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, November 19, 2020   5:00 to 7:00 PM  MS and Youth (4-8 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, December 3, 2020   5:00 to 7:00 PM  High School (9-12 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, December 10, 2020   5:00 to 7:00 PM  High School (9-12 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, December 17, 2020   5:00 to 7:00 PM  MS and Youth (4-8 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, January 7, 2021   5:00 to 7:00 PM  High School (9-12 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, January 14, 2021   5:00 to 7:00 PM  MS and Youth (4-8 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, January 21, 2021   5:00 to 7:00 PM  High School (9-12 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, January 28, 2021   5:00 to 7:00 PM  MS and Youth (4-8 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, February 4, 2021   5:00 to 7:00 PM  High School (9-12 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, February 11, 2021   5:00 to 7:00 PM  MS and Youth (4-8 grade) 
 

 

• Thursday, February 18, 2021   5:00 to 7:00 PM  MS and Youth (4-8 grade) 
 
 

https://www.bing.com/local?lid=YN873x5074849139566913810&id=YN873x5074849139566913810&q=CAPS+FIELDHOUSE&name=CAPS+FIELDHOUSE&cp=41.3977394104004%7e-81.6285934448242&ppois=41.3977394104004_-81.6285934448242_CAPS+FIELDHOUSE&FORM=SNAPST

